

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

	(1)	2x p/v clearing and grubbing road land, wild vegetation grass, shrub - complete				
		$2 \times 4 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$	240.00			
		$2 \times 4 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$	240.00			
		$2 \times 4 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$	240.00			
		$2 \times 4 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$	240.00			
		$2 \times 1 \times 25.00 \times 1.00 =$	50.00			
		=	1010.00			
		Dtg =	$\frac{1010.00}{1000}$	-	0.101 Hg	

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① 2.2 P.V. clearing and grubbing road land vegetation, grass etc etc complete					
Vide item No. ① Page No. ①					
Qty: 0.10 Ha @ 65146.67/Ha					6514.60
② 3.14 P.V. construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder etc etc complete					
Vide item No. ② Page No. ②					
Qty: 40.91 m ² @ 6216.39/m ²					8868.00
① 0.16362 m ² @ 6148.72/m ²					24333.57
③ 4.10 P.V. construction of G.S.B. Grade. IT material on road work etc					
Vide item No. ③ Page No. ③					
Qty: 12.866 m ² @ 1899.94/m ²					24444.63
④ 4.7 P.V. 1 layer of spreading and compacting W.B.M. Grade. IT on road work etc etc complete					
Vide item No. ④ Page No. ④					
Qty: 4.82 m ² @ 3060.24/m ²					14750.36
					= 6.78910.56

(Continuation)

Rs. 1000
alternation
be for the
judgement

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents or area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L	B	D	
					BIF = 678910.56
⑤ 4.7 p/v and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion sludge					
Vide Item No. ④ Page No. ③					
Qty = 1936.45 m ² @ Rs. 45.99/m ²					89057.60
⑥ 5.10 p/v and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion sludge					
Vide item No. ⑤ Page No. ③					
Qty = 1936.45 m ² @ Rs. 15.90/m ²					30789.55
⑦ 5.70 p/v and laying S.D.B.C on road work done					
Vide Item No. ⑥ Page No. ③					
Qty = 52.08 m ³ @ Rs. 110.07/m ³					5,24,653.92
⑧ 10.10 p/v and laying R.C.C.M.S grade kilometre stone					
sludge complete					
Vide item No. ⑦ Page No. ⑤					
100m Stone					
Qty = 2.00 m ³ @ Rs. 2353.91/m ³					4707.82
⑨ 200m Stone					
Qty = 2.00 m ³ @ Rs. 667.13/m ³					1334.26
					Rs. 1000
					termination
					be for the
					dgement

(Continuation)

Rs. 1000
ternation
be for the
dgement

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B/P	17	29,452.81
⑨					
102 P.V. fixing of retro reflectorised, mandatory and informatory sign					
done complete					
⑩ 600mm equilateral triangle					
Qty-4. W.N.Y. @ 13326.68/MT					13306.72
⑪ 600mm circular					
Qty-4. W.N.Y. @ 4726.37/MT					18905.28
⑫ 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty-4. W.N.Y. @ 4583.05/MT					18332.20
⑬ 900mm size octagon.					
Qty-2. W.N.Y. @ 9013.44/MT					18026.80
⑭ P.V. laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound road marking					
done complete					
vide item No. ⑩ page No. ⑤					
Qty-111.80 MT @ 7712.59/MT					79662.56
					= 8,77,691.37
Add 1% labour cost =					8776.91
Add S.F. charge 10% =					7100.00
					= 8,93,568.28
Add GST 18% =					1,60,842.29
					= 10,54,410.57
					10,54,411.00

(Continuation)
 07/02/2023
 ME